
RegiS-I 
tration 

No. 

1703 
3470 

465 

6582 

3494 

1587 

i03 

3722 

2060 

1851 

2763 

3014 

2605 

4355 

4658 

6471 

421 

168 

1505 

4809 

2425 

6450 

966 

3248 

862 

4087 

2860 

1915 

3439 

6100 

3571 

3395 

3937 

4832 

Date.of 
Registration. 

1915, June .. 
1922, Dec .. . 

1905, Dec .. . 

1929, Dec ..• 

1922, Dec ... 

1914, Aug ... 

1909, Jan ... 

1924, Jan. 

1917, Jan. 

1916, Feb ... 

1920, .July .. 

1921, April. . 

1919, Aug ... 

1926, Feb. 

1926, Dec. 

1929, Dec. " 

1904, Dec ... 

1902, May .. 

1914, Jan .. , 

1927, July .. 

1919, Mar ... 

1929, Dec ... 

1911, Jan ... 

1922, Jan ... 

1910, Jan ... 

1925, Jan ... 

1920, Aug ... 

1916, Aug ... 

1922, Nov ... 

1929, Jan ..• 

H123, July .. 

1922, July .. 

1924, July .• 

1927, July .. 
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REGISTER OF NURSES-continued. 

Name. 

Wilson, Eliza beth Tait 
Wilson, Emily 

Wilson, Mrs. Emily 
. (Curties) 

Wilson, Eveline Anne .. 

Wilson, Evelyn C. L. .. 

Wilson, E. Katherine .. 

*Wilson, Fanny (R.R.C.) 

Wilson, Florence 

*Wilson, Grace 

Wilson, Mrs. Irene (Gil.-
more) 

* Wilson, Ivy •• 

*Wilson, Jean Ann 

Wilson, Jessie Eva 

Wilson, Jessie M. 

Wilson, Jocelyn Mary 
Comber 

Wilson, Margaret 

Wilson, Margaret 

Wilson, Mrs. Margaret 
(Furlong) 

Wilson, Mrs. Margaret 
(Lyall) 

Wilson, Margaret Con-
stance 

Wilson, Mrs. Marion 
(McIlroy) 

Wilson, Marj orie Jose-
phine 

Wilson, Mary 

Wilson, Mary Gratton .. 

*Wilson, Mary S. 

*Wilson, Myrtle E. 

Wilson, Mrs. Nora Mar-
shall 

Wilson, Mrs. Olive (Mc-
Combie) 

Wilson, Theresa Mary .. 

Wilson, Una. Beryl 

Wilson, Winifred E. 

Wimsett, Mrs. Hilda 
(Morris) 

Winchcombe, Amelia 
Maud 

Winfield, Edith 

Hospital at which trained; Qualifications. 

Melbourne General Hospital 
Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination, 

December. 1922. Staff nurse to 1923 
Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina­

tion, 1905. Christchurch Hospital to 1909; pri­
va-te hospital, 1913-14; N.Z.A.N.S., April, 1915, 
to February, 1919 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State exa;mination, 
December, 1929 

Masterton Hospital certificate. State examina-
tion, December, 1922 

Thames Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1914. Sister; matron 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, 1908. Sister to 1914; N.Z.A.N.S., Samoa, 
August, 1914-15; matron, Walton-on-Thames, 
1916-19; matron-in-chief's office, January, 1920, 
to August, 1920. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens 
Hospital, Wanganui. Private hospital to 1924. 
Ante-natal Sister, Christchurch St. Helens Hos­
pital, to date 

Waikato Hospital· certificate. State examination, 
December, 1923 

Greymouth Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, December, 1916. Sister, 1916-19. St. 
Helens Hospital, Dunedin, midwifery certificate, 
December, 1919 

Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1915 

Whangarei Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1920. Midwifery certificate, maternity 
annexe, Whangarei Hospital. Sister 

Royal Infirmary, Aberdeen, certificate, three years, 
1915. Midwifery' Gertificate, Leeds Maternity 
Hospital, England. C.M.B. 

Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, June, 1919. Staff nurse, August, 1919, to 
February, 1921 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, December, 1925 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State exa.mina­
tion, December, 1926 

Palmerston North Hospital certificate. State ex­
amination, December, 1929 

Thames Hospital certificate. State examination, 
1904. Sister to 1910; matron, 1910-19 

New Plymouth Hospital, 1898-1901; Hawera Hos­
pital (matron), 1901-4 

Southland Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1913. Grey town Hospital (sister), 1915 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1927 

Gisborlie Hospital certificate. Sta.te examination, 
Janua.ry, 1919. Midwifery certifiC'..ate, McHardy 
Home, Napier 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1929 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, Decemher, 1910 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, December, 1921 (passed first) 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, 
1909. :Midwifery certificate, Medical School, 
Dunedin, 1912. Private hospital, 1912·-14; military 
service, Q.A.I.M.N.S.R., 1915; matron, Mangonui 
Hospital, to 192~; matron, Coromandel Hospital 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1924. Midwifery certificate, l\faternity 
Hospital, Methven 

Cork County Hospital certificate, 1905. Private 
hospital, t~ date ' 

Waihi Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1916 

St. George's Hospital, London, certificate, three 
years, June, 1903 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1928 

Auckland Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion, .Tune, 1923 

Westport Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1922 . 

Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examina­
tion; June; 1924 

Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1927 
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Residence. 

4 Campbell Street, Wanganui. 
Hospital, Taiha pe. 

South Africa. 

Department of Health, Christ­
church. 

Raglan. 

Care of Mrs. Johns, Victoria 
Street, Hamilton. 

Methodist Parsonage, Kaponga. 

Nurses' Club, Wellington. 

Gordon Road, Mosgiel. 

Hospital, Christchurch. 

Nurses' Home, Public Hos­
pital, Palmerston North. 

Huia Private Hospital, 116 
Grafton Road, Auckland. 

Manaia. 

Dunedin.' 

"Awanui" Waimarama, 
Ha velo~k North, Hastings. 

Hospital, Coromandel. 

Hamilton. 

Convalescent Home, Tavis. 
tock Road, Lyall Bay. 

England. 

Nurses' Club, Auckland. 

P.O. Box 86, Westport. 

Marton. 


