REGISTER OF NURSES—continued.

Dorin	I	K	EGISTER OF NURSES—continued.	
Regis- tration No.	Date of Registration.	Name.	Hospital at which trained; Qualifications.	Residence.
1703 3470	1915, June 1922, Dec	Wilson, Elizabeth Tait Wilson, Emily	Melbourne General Hospital Cisborne Hospital certificate. State examination,	4 Campbell Street, Wanganui. Hospital, Taihape.
465	190 5, Dec	Wilson, Mrs. Emily (Curties)	December, 1922. Staff nurse to 1923 Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, 1905. Christchurch Hospital to 1909; pri-	South Africa.
6582	1929, Dec	Wilson, Eveline Anne	vate hospital, 1913–14; N.Z.A.N.S., April, 1915, to February, 1919 Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1929	
3494	1922, Dec	Wilson, Evelyn C. L	Masterton Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1922	······································
1587	1914, Aug	Wilson, E. Katherine	Thames Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1914. Sister; matron	••
703	1909, Jan	*Wilson, Fanny (R.R.C.)	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, 1908. Sister to 1914; N.Z.A.N.S., Samoa, August, 1914–15; matron, Walton-on-Thames, 1916–19; matron-in-chief's office, January, 1920,	Department of Health, Christ church.
-			to August, 1920. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens Hospital, Wanganui. Private hospital to 1924. Ante-natal Sister, Christchurch St. Helens Hospital, to date	
3722	1924, Jan	Wilson, Florence	Walkato Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1923	Raglan.
2060	1917, Jan	*Wilson, Grace	Greymouth Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1916. Sister, 1916–19. St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin, midwifery certificate, December, 1919	Care of Mrs. Johns, Victoria Street, Hamilton.
1851	1916, Feb	Wilson, Mrs. Irene (Gil- more)	Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1915	••
2763	1920, July	*Wilson, Ivy	Whangarei Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1920. Midwifery certificate, maternity annexe, Whangarei Hospital. Sister	Methodist Parsonage, Kaponga
3014	1921, April	*Wilson, Jean Ann	Royal Infirmary, Aberdeen, certificate, three years, 1915. Midwifery certificate, Leeds Maternity Hospital, England. C.M.B.	Nurses' Club, Wellington.
2605	1919, Aug	Wilson, Jessie Eva	Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1919. Staff nurse, August, 1919, to February, 1921	Gordon Road, Mosgiel.
4355	1926, Feb	Wilson, Jessie M	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1925	••
4658	1926, Dec	Wilson, Jocelyn Mary Comber	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1926	Hospital, Christchurch.
6471 421	1929, Dec	Wilson, Margaret Wilson, Margaret	Palmerston North Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1929 Thames Hospital certificate. State examination,	Nurses' Home, Public Hos pital, Palmerston North. Huia Private Hospital, 11
168	1902, May	Wilson, Margaret Wilson, Mrs. Margaret	1904. Sister to 1910; matron, 1910–19 New Plymouth Hospital, 1898–1901; Hawera Hos-	Grafton Road, Auckland. Manaia.
1505	1914, Jan	(Furlong) Wilson, Mrs. Margaret	pital (matron), 1901-4 Southland Hospital certificate. State examination,	Dunedin.
4809	1927, July	(Lyall) Wilson, Margaret Con-	December, 1913. Greytown Hospital (sister), 1915 Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination,	••
24 25	1919, Mar	stance Wilson, Mrs. Marion (McIlroy)	June, 1927 Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination, January, 1919. Midwifery certificate, McHardy Home, Napier	"Awanui," Waimarama Havelock North, Hastings
6450	1929, Dec	Wilson, Marjorie Jose- phine	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1929	••
966	1911, Jan	Wilson, Mary	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1910	••
3248	1922, Jan	Wilson, Mary Gratton	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1921 (passed first)	Пи.1 С
862	1910, Jan	*Wilson, Mary S	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, 1909. Midwifery certificate, Medical School, Dunedin, 1912. Private hospital, 1912-14; military service, Q.A.I.M.N.S.R., 1915; matron, Mangonui	Hospital, Coromandel.
4087	1925, Jan	*Wilson, Myrtle E	Hospital, to 1922; matron, Coromandel Hospital Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1924. Midwifery certificate, Maternity Hospital, Methyen	Hamilton.
2860	1920, Aug	Wilson, Mrs. Nora Mar- shall	Cork County Hospital certificate, 1905. Private hospital, to date	Convalescent Home, Tavis tock Road, Lyall Bay.
1915	1916, Aug	Wilson, Mrs. Olive (Mc- Combie)	Waihi Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1916	
3439	1922, Nov	Wilson, Theresa Mary	St. George's Hospital, London, certificate, three years, June, 1903	England.
6100	1929, Jan	Wilson, Una Beryl	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1928	
3571	1923, July	Wilson, Winifred E	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1923	Nurses' Club, Auckland.
3395	1922, July	Wimsett, Mrs. Hilda (Morris)	Westport Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1922 Liverentill Hospital certificate. State examination	P.O. Box 86, Westport.
3937 4832	1924, July	Winchcombe, Amelia Maud Winfield, Edith	Invercargill Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1924 Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination,	Marton.
±004	1021, July	y minera, Eana	June, 1927	••